Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 10/07/2022 as 19:41:08

Numero
26
23
39
24
27

Nome

OLIVIA FONSECA
MARIA CAROLINA LIMA
IVANA PORTO
MARIANA ANDRADE
PATRICIA FREITAS

CORRIDA DS 6 ANOS

Fx.Et.
F0039
F0039
F0039
F4049
F4049

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
DS TRAINER
DS TRAINER
DS TRAINER
DS TRAINER
DS TRAINER

Ritmo
00:05:18
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:49
00:06:43

Vel.
11,31
10,82
10,64
10,30

8,92

Tempo
01:51:25
01:56:26
01:58:28
02:02:19
02:21:11
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